COGNOME
ACCICA
ALLEGRETTI
ALOISI
ALOISI
ALOISI
ALOISI
ANTONINI
AVINO
BARTOLINI
BASILI
BASILI
BASILI
BELLOCCHI
BENEDETTI
BENEDETTI
BENEDETTI
BEVILACQUA
BIANCHI
BOCCIA
BRUNI

BRUNI
CALCAGNO

CAMBI
CAMBI

NOME
RITANNA
ANGELA
EMILIANO
ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO
GUERRINO
DOMENICO
GIUSEPPE
FEDERICA
ASSUNTA
IVA
REMO
GRAZIELLA
ROMUALDO
ISOLINA
RAFFAELE
ANGELO
LIDIA
FORTUNATA
GAETANO

SANDRA
ANGELA

LUCIANA
MARISA

CODICE FISCALE
CCCRNN81B57B948T
LLGNGL33T431523E
LSAMLN76B28B948L
LSALSN67M22B948V
LSANTN52E19E535M
LSAGRN42S23E535L
NTNDNC20R29B948]
VNAGPP86H21F839K
BRTFRC69R41H501Y
BSLSNT33M53B948l|
BSLVIA37L61B948B
BSLRME49P27B948Q
BLLGZL60T62B398B
BNDRLD34D13B948L
BNDSLN32C45B948B
BNDRFL68E20F935I
BVLNGL43L03B948C
BNCLDI34B43B948H
BCCFTN59L62H501S
BRNGTN57H14B948G

BRNSDR56R41B9487
CLCNGL68D51D969Q
CMBLCN53H68B948T
CMBMRS65D44B948K

RESIDENZA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA

CASCIA
CASCIA

CASCIA
CASCIA

COMP

N N W N RN

= N RPN W R, R, NN DDA RE WP P RREPWW R

ay dy dh b dh dh M D D D D o o D M d o o

IMPORTO
500,00
7.200,00
500,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
800,00
700,00
700,00
800,00
800,00
1.000,00
700,00
800,00
1.400,00
700,00
1.300,00
600,00
400,00
700,00

500,00
400,00

900,00
311,00



CANEPA
CARIANI
CARIANI

CARLETTI
CAROSI

CASO
CHIAPPINI
CIPILEAGA
CODERONI
CODERONI
CORIMBI
COSSuU

DE ANGELIS
DE ANGELIS
DE ANGELIS

DE CRESCENZO

DE LUCA
DE LUCA
DE NICOLO
DI CURZIO
DI CURZIO
DI CURZIO
DI CURZIO
DI CURZIO
DI FELICE

DANIELA
VALENTINO
SIMONE
LORETA

PIERINO GEREMIA

PAOLO
FRANCESCA
VASILITA
IVAN
PIERINO
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
MARILENA
KATIA
FILIBERTO
FELICE
CARMELA
ROSA
MARIA
AUGUSTA
EUGENIO
GIUSEPPINA
LINDA
NUNZIA
ANNA

CNPDNL74A41D969C
CRNVNT54H14B948)
CRNSMN83B04B948L

CRLLRT64R42B948P
CRSPNG53H29B948V

CSAPLA58D13B948U
CHPFNC88L65B948H
CPLVLT63B517140R
CDRVNI79E21B948R
CDRPRN44C19B948H
CRMNTN45B25B948Y
CSSFNC75T021452A
DNGMLN60H57B948H
DNGKTA64A54A045H
DNGFBR70C04H501E
DCRFLC69A28E954)
DLCCML62L437110)
DLCRSO38A41A675R
DNCMRA65B47L1090
DCRGST54M58B948C
DCRGNE72E27B948]
DCRGPP74E68B948L
DCRLND58H47B948Z
DCRNNZ75H44B948Q
DFLNNA52S52B948B

CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA

CASCIA
CASCIA

CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA

A A NN W

A NN O WS PPN R, R, W EE,W W R, NN RN

700,00
700,00
500,00
1.000,00
1.000,00
600,00
400,00
500,00
400,00
700,00
900,00
400,00
700,00
700,00
400,00
700,00
400,00
800,00
500,00
800,00
800,00
700,00
900,00
500,00
1.000,00



GIAMBATTISTA
DI MARZIO

DI NICOLA

DI PAOLANTONI
DI PASQUALE
DI PASQUALE
DI PASQUALE
DI PASQUALE
DIOTALLEVI
DROMMI
DUMEA

EMILI

EMILI

EMILI

EMILI

EMILI

EMILI

ERCOLI

ERCOLI

ERCOLI
FASCETTI
FELICI
FIORDELMONDO
FIUNGO
FIUNGO

DOMENICO
NICOLA
DOMENICA
AMEDEO
PAOLA
MARIA RITA
VITALIANO
ANDREA
LIVIA
PAOLA
PERPETUA BIANCA
ANGELO
GINO
MILENA
RITA
CORRADO
TEA

LUIGI

RITA
MARIO
MARIA GRAZIA
VINCENZO
MARIO
BENEDETTO
ODOARDO

DGMDNC58P13B948D
DMRNCL60B24D137B
DNCDNC24D49F935D
DPLMDA37D10B948)
DPSPLA64P57H501N
DPSMRT31P59B9487
DPSVLN65L29B948I
DPSNDR71M01B948W
DTLLVI71A71H501B
DRMPLA48L47H224W
DMUPPT93C4721290
MLENGL28B16B948V
MLEGNI52C28C527R
MLEMLN45C44B9480
MLERTI28R63B948A
MLECRD64L28B948K
MLETEA30C47B9480
RCLLGU85L05B948Q
RCLRTI44E42B9487
RCLMRAS53A17B948K
FSCMGR56C47B9480
FLCVCN64S08B948H
FRDMRA62P21B948U
FNGBDT72H18B948N
FNGDRD59S23B948N

CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA

w U~ W W, W R, N DR, WNDNDN PR, W R, W R, PO R, WS

ay dh dh da D M D o A o D M A o o o A dy

800,00
700,00
800,00

.300,00

800,00
800,00
700,00
400,00
700,00
600,00
500,00
700,00

.100,00

900,00
600,00
800,00
900,00
400,00
900,00

.200,00

900,00
700,00

.000,00

900,00
700,00



FULIGNI
GABIATI
GATTI
GENTILI
GEROMETTA
GIACOMINI
GIOVANNOLI
GIOVANNOLI
GIOVANNOLI
GUALFUCCI
KECI

LA BELLA

LA BELLA
LEOPARDI
LORETUCCI
LORETUCCI
LUCCI

LUCCI

LUCCI
MAGRELLI
MAIOCCHI
MARANI
MARIANI
MARSILI
MASSARI

SILVIA
SERGIO

ANGELANTONIO

GIULIO
FLAVIO
ORNELIO
ANGELO
GIUSEPPE
MARCELLO
MARIA CARLA
SEFER
ALFREDO
FRANCESCO
ELISABETTA
ANNUNZIATA
LEONELLO
FEDERICA
DANIELE
ALBERICO
ALESSIO
MARILENA
GIUSEPPE
FRANCO
LUCIA
ROLANDO

FLGSLV82E41H501G
GBTSRG62T31A401B
GTTNLN40H04B948C
GNTGLI42A01B948N
GRMFLV86T26B948Z
GCMRNL57C10B6360
GVNNGL52A01B948A
GVNGPP56D18G478L
GVNMCL62L24B948F
GLFMCR50A65B948V
KCESFR91H297100T
LBLLRD60P16F935D
LBLFNC25B16B948D
LPRLBT30E64B948D
LRTNNZ62A67B948X
LRTLLL52S02B948I
LCCFRC93C61B948C
LCCDNL57M27B948R
LCCLRC64A14B948D
MGRLSS86521H501C
MCCMLN61H59D653N
MRNGPP695171921lI
MRNFNC35T10D653K
MRSLCU57E54B948P
MSSRND56H23B948W

CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA

P, W, PN R, WN R, RPN WOWN DO R, R,

w w N RN e

ay dh dh da D M D D D o D D D o o o

800,00
800,00
800,00
800,00
700,00
800,00
700,00
700,00
700,00
600,00
400,00
500,00

.048,64

800,00
500,00
600,00
800,00
700,00
400,00
400,00
500,00
800,00
900,00
900,00
900,00



MASSARI
MATTEI
MEDICI
MERCURI
MORANDI
MORINI
MORINI
NARDI
NICOLI
PALMIERI
PALOMBI
PANELLA
PAOLETTI
PAOLETTI
PAOLETTI
PAOLETTI
PAOLONI
PAOLONI
PASCUCCI
PECORARI
PELLEGRINI
PELLIZZANI
PELLIZZANI
PERELLI
PERSIANI

RODOLFO
ANTONIO
M.OLIMPIA
MANUELE
MARIA GRAZIA
NICOLA
REMO
ALESSANDRO
LIDIA
EMANUELE
LUCIO

FABIO
ATTILIO
GIUSEPPA
ROBERTA
ADAMO
ALESSANDRA
PAOLA
MARIA
GIOCONDO
MARIO

ALFIO
MARCO
MANUEL
ROBERTO

MSSRLF57R19B948N
MTTNTN68S30B948T
MDCMLM52E56B948N
MRCMNL79P161921D
MRNMGR34D62H7170
MRNNCL39D23B948F
MRNRME48D17B948Z
NRDLSN49D21B948W
NCLLDI61A59E535Y
PLMMNL71EO07H50MB
PLMLCU44L25H501Q
PNLFBA56B28B948G
PLTTTL50A01B948B
PLTGPP46E49B948Q
PLTRRT77A64B948B
PLTDMAG64C20B948R
PLNLSN69M41B948F
PLNPLA64H45B948V
PSCMRA34C63B948Q
PCRGND38B27H501S
PLLMRA47D29H501A
PLLLFA29D06A390R
PLLMRC67D27Z133T
PRLMNL88H18B948U
PRSRRT58P15B948D

CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA

u =W

[y

N W P, RPN R R, W RE,LW W W R, NN R, W DS

ay dh dh da A M D D D D o D o A o o o A dy

900,00
800,00
800,00

.100,00

800,00

.600,00
.100,00

600,00
500,00
800,00

.100,00

400,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
400,00
700,00
600,00
600,00

.100,00

800,00
400,00
700,00
500,00



PETRANGELI
PETTACCIO
PIROLA
PINTO
POLIDORI
PRIMUCCI
PRIMUCCI
RASI

RECCHI
ROCCHI
ROMAGNOLI
ROMANI
ROMANI
ROSATI
ROSATI
ROSATI
ROSATI
ROSSI
SABATINI
SABATINI
SANTACROCE
SCARPONI
SCIMIA
SIMONETTI
SIMONI

ERALDA
NAZZARENO
CARLO
RAFFAELLA
PAOLO
ALBERTO
MASSIMO
SIMONETTA
GABRIELE
ORIETTA
ENRICO
MARIA TERESA
STEFANO
EDGARDO
ERCOLE
ANNA
MARIA
PIETRO
OMERO
LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
MARCO
TONINO
FRANCO
EMILIO

PTRRLD24562B948B
PTTNZR57D30B948]
PRLCRL71C27H501D
PNTRFL62R55F223D
PLDPLA62L08G763M
PRMLRT65A09B948H
PRMMSM67B16B948B
RSASNT57E47B948X
RCCGRL40B26H5011
RCCRTT70A58B948W
RMGNRC69B18B948R
RMNMTR74T52F9350
RMNSFN63M26H501B
RSTDRD33H14L117Q
RSTRCL60S07B948G
RSTNNAG64P58F540M
RSTMRA56C71B948G
RSSPTR38A19B948L
SBTMRO55H05B948Y
SBTLGU66P251921N
SNTGPP60A01C424X
SCRMRC82T06B948)J
SCMTNN45R19F844)
SMNFNC60L14B948P
SMNMLE54D15B948R

CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA

N N P W W R, R, R, WNDN WP PN O PP PR PEDNMN R

ay h M d A d A D M D o A D D D o o o d dy

800,00
500,00
800,00
1.000,00
800,00
1.400,00
1.000,00
700,00
1.300,00
800,00
800,00
700,00
500,00
1.100,00
700,00
600,00
400,00
600,00
800,00
700,00
800,00
700,00
600,00
500,00
1.300,00



TOGNOLONI

VERTECCHI
VETERE
VINU
XHAFERRI
ZAMPESE
ZAMPONI
ZOCCHI

SARA

FRANCO
NICOLETTA
LILIANA ELISAVETA
ERIOLA

CARLO

LAURA

ENRICO

TGNSRA74T60B948X

VRTFNC43C17H501T
VTRNLT66T67D653F
VNILNL70R65Z129U
XHFRLE87B582100Q
ZMPCRL46H23E762C
ZMPLRA65M69B948L
ZCCNRC47E20F935T

TOTALE LIQUIDAZIONE MESE DI DICEMBRE 2019

CASCIA

CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA
CASCIA

N W, W RN

a M A o o o d dy

800,00

700,00
400,00
800,00
700,00
600,00

1.100,00
1.100,00
124.459,64



